
State University of New York at Stony Brook

Schedule of Classes for Fall 2012  -  Full Fall Semester Session

Statements herein were correct as of 9/21/2012

DEPT CRS Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp DaysSCT Time Bldg Room InstructorLBSTD

Applied Math and Statistics (AMS) Courses

AMS  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85482 TUT T01 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1114 Hongshik Ahn

 85484 TUT T02 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1106 Esther Arkin

 85486 TUT T03 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS P138 Yuefan Deng

 85488 TUT T04 APPT TBA PHYSICS A135 Eugene Feinberg

 85490 TUT T05 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1110 Stephen Finch

 85492 TUT T06 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1118 Robert Frey

 85494 TUT T07 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS A149 James Glimm

 85496 TUT T08 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1117 David Green

 85498 TUT T09 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1119 Jiaqiao Hu

 85500 TUT T10 APPT TBA PHYSICS A137 Xiangmin Jiao

 85502 TUT T11 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1115 Xiaolin Li

 85504 TUT T12 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1109 W Lindquist

 85506 TUT T13 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 2102 Thomas MacCarthy

 85508 TUT T14 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1113 Joseph Mitchell

 85510 TUT T15 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1112 Svetlozar Rachev

 85512 TUT T16 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS P138 Robert Rizzo

 85514 TUT T17 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1108 Roman Samulyak

 85516 TUT T18 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1101 Alan Tucker

 85518 TUT T19 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS P138 Song Wu

AMS  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85483 TUT T01 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1114 Hongshik Ahn

 85485 TUT T02 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1106 Esther Arkin

 85487 TUT T03 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS P138 Yuefan Deng

 85489 TUT T04 APPT TBA PHYSICS A135 Eugene Feinberg

 85491 TUT T05 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1110 Stephen Finch

 85493 TUT T06 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1118 Robert Frey

 85495 TUT T07 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS A149 James Glimm

 85497 TUT T08 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS P138A David Green

 85499 TUT T09 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1119 Jiaqiao Hu

 85501 TUT T10 APPT TBA PHYSICS A137 Xiangmin Jiao

 85503 TUT T11 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1115 Xiaolin Li

 85505 TUT T12 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1109 W Lindquist

 85507 TUT T13 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 2102 Thomas MacCarthy

 85509 TUT T14 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1113 Joseph Mitchell

 85511 TUT T15 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1112 Svetlozar Rachev

 85513 TUT T16 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS P138 Robert Rizzo

 85515 TUT T17 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1108 Roman Samulyak

 85517 TUT T18 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1101 Alan Tucker

 85519 TUT T19 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 1116 Song Wu

Art History (ARH) Courses
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ARH  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80900 TUT T03 APPT TBA TBA James Rubin

 82752 TUT T07 APPT TBA TBA Shoki Goodarzi

 80902 TUT T08 APPT TBA TBA Barbara Frank

 80904 TUT T10 APPT TBA TBA Michele Bogart

 80906 TUT T13 APPT TBA TBA Joseph Monteyne

 80910 TUT T18 APPT TBA TBA Anita Moskowitz

 80912 TUT T21 APPT TBA TBA Andrew Uroskie

 80914 TUT T27 APPT TBA TBA John Lutterbie

 80916 TUT T30 APPT TBA TBA Rhonda Cooper

 83220 TUT T31 APPT TBA TBA Elizabeth Patterson

ARH  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80901 TUT T03 APPT TBA TBA James Rubin

 82753 TUT T07 APPT TBA TBA Shoki Goodarzi

 80903 TUT T08 APPT TBA TBA Barbara Frank

 80905 TUT T10 APPT TBA TBA Michele Bogart

 80907 TUT T13 APPT TBA TBA Joseph Monteyne

 80911 TUT T18 APPT TBA TBA Anita Moskowitz

 80913 TUT T21 APPT TBA TBA Andrew Uroskie

 80915 TUT T27 APPT TBA TBA John Lutterbie

 80917 TUT T30 APPT TBA TBA Rhonda Cooper

 83221 TUT T31 APPT TBA TBA Elizabeth Patterson

Ecology and Evolution (BEE) Courses

BEE  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80918 TUT T02 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 638 Jessica Gurevitch

 81748 TUT T03 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 636 Catherine Graham

 81749 TUT T04 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 616 John Wiens

 82379 TUT T06 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 670 Douglas Futuyma

 80920 TUT T07 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 023 Michael Bell

 80922 TUT T08 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 674 Haluk Akcakaya

 80924 TUT T10 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 680 Jeffrey Levinton

 80926 TUT T11 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 620 F Rohlf

 83296 TUT T12 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 676 Joshua Rest

 83297 TUT T13 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 626 Liliana Davalos-Alvarez

 80928 TUT T16 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 634 Walter Eanes

 80930 TUT T18 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 632 Daniel Dykhuizen

 80932 TUT T21 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 610 Lev Ginzburg

 90926 TUT T22 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 640 Heather Lynch

 80934 TUT T23 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 618 John True

 80936 TUT T24 APPT TBA DANA HALL 123 David Conover

 80938 TUT T25 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 678 Dianna Padilla

 80940 TUT T26 APPT TBA HSC 8-023 John Fleagle

 80942 TUT T27 APPT TBA DANA HALL 111 Glenn Lopez

 80944 TUT T29 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 374 Paul Bingham

 83906 TUT T30 APPT TBA DANA HALL 105 F Rohlf

 80946 TUT T33 APPT TBA HSC 8-082 Randall Susman

 80948 TUT T35 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI L001 Patricia Wright

BEE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing
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BEE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80919 TUT T02 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 638 Jessica Gurevitch

 82380 TUT T03 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 636 Catherine Graham

 82381 TUT T04 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 616 John Wiens

 82382 TUT T06 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 670 Douglas Futuyma

 80921 TUT T07 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 023 Michael Bell

 80923 TUT T08 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 674 Haluk Akcakaya

 80925 TUT T10 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 680 Jeffrey Levinton

 80927 TUT T11 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 620 F Rohlf

 83298 TUT T12 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 676 Joshua Rest

 83299 TUT T13 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 626 Liliana Davalos-Alvarez

 80929 TUT T16 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 634 Walter Eanes

 80931 TUT T18 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 632 Daniel Dykhuizen

 80933 TUT T21 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 610 Lev Ginzburg

 90927 TUT T22 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 640 Heather Lynch

 80935 TUT T23 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 678 John True

 80937 TUT T24 APPT TBA DANA HALL 123 David Conover

 80939 TUT T25 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 618 Dianna Padilla

 80941 TUT T26 APPT TBA HSC 8-023 John Fleagle

 80943 TUT T27 APPT TBA DANA HALL 111 Glenn Lopez

 80945 TUT T29 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 374 Paul Bingham

 80947 TUT T33 APPT TBA HSC 8-082 Randall Susman

 80949 TUT T35 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI L001 Patricia Wright

Genetics (BGE) Courses

BGE  550 Genetics Outside Seminar Credit(s): 1 to 4

 77391 TUT T01 FLEX 12:00-12:00AM TBA Turhan Canli

BGE  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80950 TUT T01 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 130 Turhan Canli

 80952 TUT T02 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 222 TBA

 80954 TUT T13 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 242 TBA

 80956 TUT T21 APPT TBA TBA

 80958 TUT T28 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 335 TBA

 80960 TUT T47 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 495 TBA

 80962 TUT T49 APPT TBA TBA

 80964 TUT T52 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 162 TBA

 80966 TUT T58 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 326 TBA

 80968 TUT T59 APPT TBA BASICSCI RES 9-168A TBA

 80970 TUT T60 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 470 TBA

 80972 TUT T79 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 464 TBA

 80974 TUT T80 APPT TBA BASICSCI RES 7-186 TBA

 80976 TUT T93 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 202 TBA

BGE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80951 TUT T01 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 130 Gerald Thomsen

 80953 TUT T02 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 222 TBA

 80955 TUT T13 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 242 TBA

 80957 TUT T21 APPT TBA TBA

 80959 TUT T28 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 335 TBA

 80961 TUT T47 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 495 TBA
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BGE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80963 TUT T49 APPT TBA TBA

 80965 TUT T52 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 162 TBA

 80967 TUT T58 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 326 TBA

 80969 TUT T59 APPT TBA BASICSCI RES 9-168A TBA

 80971 TUT T60 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 470 TBA

 80973 TUT T79 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 464 TBA

 80975 TUT T80 APPT TBA BASICSCI RES 7-186 TBA

 80977 TUT T93 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 202 TBA

Biomedical Engineering (BME) Courses

BME  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85520 TUT T02 APPT TBA Danny Bluestein

 85522 TUT T03 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY A 333 TBA

 85524 TUT T04 APPT TBA Stefan Judex

 85526 TUT T05 APPT TBA Mark Wagshul

 85528 TUT T06 APPT TBA Yi-Xian Qin

 85530 TUT T07 APPT TBA Clinton Rubin

 85532 TUT T08 APPT TBA Lisa Miller

 85534 TUT T09 APPT TBA TBA

 85536 TUT T11 APPT TBA Emilia Entcheva

 85537 TUT T12 APPT TBA Lilianne Strey

 85728 TUT T13 APPT TBA Rob Shorr

 85539 TUT T14 APPT TBA HSC 18030A Mary McMahon

 85541 TUT T15 APPT TBA Yingtian Pan

 85543 TUT T16 APPT TBA Ki Chon

 85546 TUT T18 APPT TBA Richard Clark

 85548 TUT T19 APPT TBA Terry Button

 85550 TUT T20 APPT TBA David Schlyer

 85552 TUT T21 APPT TBA Jahangir Rastegar

 85554 TUT T22 APPT TBA Lawrence Reinstein

 85957 TUT T23 APPT TBA Ira Cohen

BME  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85521 TUT T01 APPT TBA Danny Bluestein

 85523 TUT T02 APPT TBA TBA

 85525 TUT T04 APPT TBA Stefan Judex

 85527 TUT T05 APPT TBA Partap Khalsa

 85529 TUT T06 APPT TBA Yi-Xian Qin

 85531 TUT T07 APPT TBA Clinton Rubin

 85533 TUT T08 APPT TBA Mary McMahon

 85535 TUT T09 APPT TBA TBA

 85538 TUT T12 APPT TBA Yingtian Pan

 85729 TUT T13 APPT TBA Ki Chon

 85540 TUT T14 APPT TBA Emilia Entcheva

 85542 TUT T15 APPT TBA Lisa Miller

 85544 TUT T16 APPT TBA Rob Shorr

 85545 TUT T17 APPT TBA Mark Wagshul

 85547 TUT T18 APPT TBA Lawrence Reinstein

 85549 TUT T19 APPT TBA Richard Clark

 85551 TUT T20 APPT TBA David Schlyer
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BME  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85553 TUT T21 APPT TBA Jahangir Rastegar

 85555 TUT T22 APPT TBA HSC 18033 Terry Button

Neurobiology and Behavior (BNB) Courses

BNB  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80978 TUT T58 APPT TBA CAROL BALDWI 100 Mary Kritzer

Biochem & Structural Biology (BSB) Courses

BSB  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: Must be advanced to candidacy (G5) in BSB Program or permission of instructor.

 80979 TUT T01 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 420 Erwin London

BSB  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: Must be advanced to candidacy (G5) in BSB Program or permission of instructor.

 80980 TUT T01 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 420 Erwin London

Chemistry (CHE) Courses

CHE  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80981 TUT T01 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 215 Mohammad Akhtar

 80983 TUT T02 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 409 Katherine Aubrecht

 80985 TUT T03 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 547 Elizabeth Boon

 80987 TUT T04 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 533 Isaac Carrico

 80989 TUT T05 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Emily Chen

 80991 TUT T06 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 523 Rong Chen

 80993 TUT T07 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 403 Benjamin Chu

 80995 TUT T08 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Kenneth Dill

 80997 TUT T09 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 741 Dale Drueckhammer

 80999 TUT T10 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 767 Frank Fowler

 81001 TUT T11 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Joanna Fowler

Katherine Hughes

 81003 TUT T12 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Oleg Gang

 81005 TUT T13 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 779 Nancy Goroff

 81007 TUT T14 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS P139B David Green

 81009 TUT T15 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 669 Clare Grey

 81011 TUT T16 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 749 Robert Grubbs

Katherine Hughes

 81013 TUT T17 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 569 David Hanson

 81015 TUT T18 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 479 Benjamin Hsiao

 81017 TUT T19 APPT TBA Jiangyong Jia

Katherine Hughes

 81019 TUT T20 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 459 Francis Johnson

Katherine Hughes

 81021 TUT T21 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 749 Philip Johnson

 81023 TUT T22 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 420 Zachary Katsamanis

 81025 TUT T23 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 721 Peter Khalifah

 81027 TUT T24 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 621 Stephen Koch
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CHE  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81029 TUT T25 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 739 Roy Lacey

 81031 TUT T26 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 238 Joseph Lauher

 81033 TUT T27 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 707 Erwin London

 81035 TUT T28 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 647 James Marecek

 81037 TUT T29 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 659 Andreas Mayr

 81039 TUT T30 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 531 Tadashi Honda

 81041 TUT T31 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 409 Lisa Miller

 81043 TUT T32 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 579 Susan Oatis

 81045 TUT T33 APPT TBA Iwao Ojima

Katherine Hughes

 81047 TUT T34 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 407 Alexander Orlov

 81049 TUT T35 APPT TBA TBA Linda Padwa

Katherine Hughes

 81051 TUT T36 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 633 John Parise

 81053 TUT T37 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 541 Kathlyn Parker

 81055 TUT T38 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 667 Fernando Raineri

 81057 TUT T39 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 415 Daniel Raleigh

 83007 TUT T40 APPT TBA Robert Rizzo

 83047 TUT T41 APPT TBA Jose Rodriguez

 83048 TUT T42 APPT TBA Jonathan Rudick

 83049 TUT T43 APPT TBA Nicole Sampson

 83050 TUT T44 APPT TBA Orlando Scharer

 83051 TUT T45 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 559 Trevor Sears

 83052 TUT T46 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Jessica Seeliger

 83053 TUT T47 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 579 Carlos Simmerling

 83646 TUT T48 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 633 Peter Tonge

 83647 TUT T49 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 433 Jin Wang

 83648 TUT T50 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 541 Michael White

 84194 TUT T51 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 575 Troy Wolfskill

 84241 TUT T52 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 415 Stanislaus Wong

 91501 TUT T53 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Surita Bhatia

 91502 TUT T54 - Tadanori Koga

 91503 TUT T55 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Amy Marschilok

 91504 TUT T56 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 John Shanklin

 91505 TUT T57 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Esther Takeuchi

 91507 TUT T58 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Kenneth Takeuchi

 91508 TUT T59 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Stanley Whittingham

 91509 TUT T60 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Yimei Zhu

CHE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80982 TUT T01 APPT TBA OLD CHEM 319 Mohammad Akhtar

Katherine Hughes

 80984 TUT T02 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 469 Katherine Aubrecht

 80986 TUT T03 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 403 Elizabeth Boon

Katherine Hughes

 80988 TUT T04 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 741 Isaac Carrico

 80990 TUT T05 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 767 Emily Chen

 80992 TUT T06 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Rong Chen

 80994 TUT T07 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 411 Benjamin Chu

 80996 TUT T08 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 779 Kenneth Dill

Katherine Hughes

 80998 TUT T09 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 669 Dale Drueckhammer

 81000 TUT T10 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 569 Frank Fowler

Graduate Courses  6



DEPT CRS Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp DaysSCT Time Bldg Room InstructorLBSTD

CHE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81002 TUT T11 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 669 Joanna Fowler

Katherine Hughes

 81004 TUT T12 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 479 Oleg Gang

 81006 TUT T13 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 441 Nancy Goroff

 81008 TUT T14 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 607 David Green

 81010 TUT T15 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 561 Clare Grey

 81012 TUT T16 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 725 Robert Grubbs

Katherine Hughes

 81014 TUT T17 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 775 David Hanson

 81016 TUT T18 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 675 Benjamin Hsiao

 81018 TUT T19 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 775 Jiangyong Jia

Katherine Hughes

 81020 TUT T20 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 459 Francis Johnson

Katherine Hughes

 81022 TUT T21 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 749 Philip Johnson

 81024 TUT T22 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 420 Zachary Katsamanis

 81026 TUT T23 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 721 Peter Khalifah

 81028 TUT T24 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 621 Stephen Koch

 81030 TUT T25 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 739 Roy Lacey

 81032 TUT T26 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 238 Joseph Lauher

 81034 TUT T27 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 707 Erwin London

 81036 TUT T28 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 647 James Marecek

 81038 TUT T29 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 659 Andreas Mayr

 81040 TUT T30 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 531 Tadashi Honda

 81042 TUT T31 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 409 Lisa Miller

 81044 TUT T32 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 579 Susan Oatis

 81046 TUT T33 APPT TBA Iwao Ojima

 81048 TUT T34 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 407 Alexander Orlov

 81050 TUT T35 APPT TBA Linda Padwa

Katherine Hughes

 81052 TUT T36 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 633 John Parise

 81054 TUT T37 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 541 Kathlyn Parker

 81056 TUT T38 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 667 Fernando Raineri

 81058 TUT T39 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 415 Daniel Raleigh

 83054 TUT T40 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 529 Robert Rizzo

 83055 TUT T41 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Jose Rodriguez

 83056 TUT T42 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 579 Jonathan Rudick

 83057 TUT T43 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 407 Nicole Sampson

 83058 TUT T44 APPT TBA Orlando Scharer

 83059 TUT T45 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 633 Trevor Sears

 83060 TUT T46 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 433 Jessica Seeliger

 83649 TUT T47 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 541 Carlos Simmerling

 83650 TUT T48 APPT TBA Peter Tonge

 83651 TUT T49 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 575 Jin Wang

 83652 TUT T50 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 415 Michael White

 91510 TUT T51 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Troy Wolfskill

 91511 TUT T52 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Stanislaus Wong

 91512 TUT T53 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Surita Bhatia

 91513 TUT T54 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Tadanori Koga

 91560 TUT T55 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Amy Marschilok

 91561 TUT T56 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 John Shanklin

 91562 TUT T57 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Esther Takeuchi

 91563 TUT T58 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Kenneth Takeuchi

 91564 TUT T59 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Stanley Whittingham
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CHE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 91565 TUT T60 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 104 Yimei Zhu

Comparative Literature (CLT) Courses

CLT  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80817 TUT T01 APPT TBA Ruth Bottigheimer

 80818 TUT T02 APPT TBA Elizabeth Patterson

 80821 TUT T06 APPT TBA Kathleen Vernon

 80822 TUT T07 APPT TBA Lou Deutsch

 80823 TUT T08 APPT TBA Krin Gabbard

 80824 TUT T09 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2050 Robert Harvey

 80825 TUT T10 APPT TBA Elizabeth Kaplan

 80826 TUT T11 APPT TBA Adrian Perez Melgosa

 81061 TUT T12 APPT TBA Iona Man-Cheong

 80829 TUT T15 APPT TBA Adrienne Munich

 80830 TUT T16 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2123 Donald Petrey

 80831 TUT T17 APPT TBA Raiford Guins

 80832 TUT T18 APPT TBA Mary Rawlinson

 80833 TUT T19 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2125 Jacqueline Reich

 83425 TUT T24 APPT TBA Izabela Kalinowska-Blackwood

 83426 TUT T25 APPT TBA Tracey Walters

 83427 TUT T26 APPT TBA Victoria Hesford

 83441 TUT T29 APPT TBA Shirley Lim

 83431 TUT T31 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1106 Celia Marshik

 83434 TUT T34 APPT TBA Tracey Walters

 83113 TUT T37 APPT TBA Eng Kiong Tan

 83438 TUT T38 APPT TBA Patrice Nganang

 83439 TUT T39 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S339 TBA

 83435 TUT T40 APPT TBA Daniela Flesler

 83440 TUT T42 APPT TBA Ayesha Ramachandran

CLT  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 80838 TUT T01 APPT TBA Ruth Bottigheimer

 80839 TUT T02 APPT TBA Elizabeth Patterson

 80842 TUT T06 APPT TBA Kathleen Vernon

 80843 TUT T07 APPT TBA Lou Deutsch

 80844 TUT T08 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2118 Krin Gabbard

 80845 TUT T09 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2050 Robert Harvey

 80846 TUT T10 APPT TBA Elizabeth Kaplan

 80847 TUT T11 APPT TBA Adrian Perez Melgosa

 81062 TUT T12 APPT TBA Iona Man-Cheong

 80850 TUT T15 APPT TBA Adrienne Munich

 80851 TUT T16 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2123 Donald Petrey

 80852 TUT T17 APPT TBA Raiford Guins

 80858 TUT T18 APPT TBA Mary Rawlinson

 80853 TUT T19 APPT TBA Jacqueline Reich

 83458 TUT T24 APPT TBA Izabela Kalinowska-Blackwood

 83459 TUT T25 APPT TBA Tracey Walters

 83460 TUT T26 APPT TBA Victoria Hesford

 83464 TUT T29 APPT TBA Shirley Lim

 83463 TUT T31 APPT TBA Celia Marshik
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CLT  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 83452 TUT T34 APPT TBA Tracey Walters

 83455 TUT T37 APPT TBA Eng Kiong Tan

 83467 TUT T38 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2124 Patrice Nganang

 83466 TUT T39 APPT TBA TBA

 83456 TUT T40 APPT TBA Daniela Flesler

 83450 TUT T42 APPT TBA Ayesha Ramachandran

Computer Science (CSE) Courses

CSE  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85556 TUT T01 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Tamara Berg

 85558 TUT T02 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair

 85560 TUT T03 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Hussein Badr

 85562 TUT T04 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michael Bender

 85564 TUT T05 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1427 Robert Johnson

 85566 TUT T06 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiueh

 85568 TUT T07 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1432 Samir Das

 85570 TUT T08 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Jie Gao

 85572 TUT T09 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili

 85574 TUT T10 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu

 85576 TUT T11 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Himanshu Gupta

 85578 TUT T12 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Arie Kaufman

 85580 TUT T13 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2427 Robert Kelly

 85582 TUT T14 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer

 85584 TUT T15 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-I Ko

 85586 TUT T16 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1417 TBA

 85588 TUT T17 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu

 85590 TUT T18 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller

 85592 TUT T19 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Michael Tashbook

 85594 TUT T20 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Richard McKenna

 85596 TUT T21 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Shaunak Pawagi

 85598 TUT T22 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin

 85600 TUT T23 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan

 85602 TUT T24 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 I.V. Ramakrishnan

 85604 TUT T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras

 85606 TUT T26 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2206 Anthony Scarlatos

 85608 TUT T27 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 R. Sekar

 85610 TUT T28 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena

 85612 TUT T29 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka

 85614 TUT T30 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark

 85616 TUT T31 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 TBA

 85618 TUT T32 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller

 85620 TUT T33 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 David Warren

 85622 TUT T34 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska

 85624 TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie

 85626 TUT T36 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Erez Zadok

 85628 TUT T37 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao

 85630 TUT T38 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Xianfeng Gu

 85882 TUT T39 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2313F Radu Sion

 85883 TUT T40 APPT TBA Jennifer Wong-Ma

 85884 TUT T41 APPT TBA Luis Ortiz
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DEPT CRS Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp DaysSCT Time Bldg Room InstructorLBSTD

CSE  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85885 TUT T42 APPT TBA Esther Arkin

 85886 TUT T43 APPT TBA TBA

 85887 TUT T44 APPT TBA TBA

 85888 TUT T45 APPT TBA TBA

CSE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85557 TUT T01 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1434 Tamara Berg

 85559 TUT T02 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1422 Leo Bachmair

 85561 TUT T03 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1430 Hussein Badr

 85563 TUT T04 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1412 Michael Bender

 85565 TUT T05 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1427 Robert Johnson

 85567 TUT T06 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1419 Tzicker Chiueh

 85569 TUT T07 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1432 Samir Das

 85571 TUT T08 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1437 Jie Gao

 85573 TUT T09 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Ahmad Esmaili

 85575 TUT T10 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu

 85577 TUT T11 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1438 Himanshu Gupta

 85579 TUT T12 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2430 Arie Kaufman

 85581 TUT T13 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2427 Robert Kelly

 85583 TUT T14 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1413 Michael Kifer

 85585 TUT T15 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2424 Ker-I Ko

 85587 TUT T16 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1417 TBA

 85589 TUT T17 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1433 Yanhong Liu

 85591 TUT T18 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2428 Klaus Mueller

 85593 TUT T19 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Michael Tashbook

 85595 TUT T20 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Richard McKenna

 85597 TUT T21 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Shaunak Pawagi

 85599 TUT T22 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2426 Hong Qin

 85601 TUT T23 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1420 C Ramakrishnan

 85603 TUT T24 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1421 I.V. Ramakrishnan

 85605 TUT T25 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2429 Dimitrios Samaras

 85607 TUT T26 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2206 Anthony Scarlatos

 85609 TUT T27 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 R. Sekar

 85611 TUT T28 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1411 Steven Skiena

 85613 TUT T29 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1423 Scott Smolka

 85615 TUT T30 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1414 Eugene Stark

 85617 TUT T31 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1418 TBA

 85619 TUT T32 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1429 Scott Stoller

 85621 TUT T33 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1431 David Warren

 85623 TUT T34 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1428 Anita Wasilewska

 85625 TUT T35 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1426 Larry Wittie

 85627 TUT T36 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2312 Erez Zadok

 85629 TUT T37 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 2451 Rong Zhao

 85631 TUT T38 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1441 Xianfeng Gu

 85889 TUT T39 APPT TBA Radu Sion

 85890 TUT T40 APPT TBA Jennifer Wong-Ma

 85891 TUT T41 APPT TBA Luis Ortiz

 85892 TUT T42 APPT TBA Esther Arkin

 85893 TUT T43 APPT TBA Michael Kifer

 85894 TUT T44 APPT TBA TBA

 85895 TUT T45 APPT TBA TBA
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DEPT CRS Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp DaysSCT Time Bldg Room InstructorLBSTD

D.A. in Foreign Lang-French (DLF) Courses

DLF  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81063 TUT T01 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1066 Charles Franco

DLF  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81064 TUT T01 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1066 Charles Franco

D.A. in Foreign Lang-German (DLG) Courses

DLG  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81065 TUT T01 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1136 Robert Bloomer

DLG  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81066 TUT T01 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1066 Robert Bloomer

D.A. in Foreign Lang - Italian (DLI) Courses

DLI  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81067 TUT T01 APPT TBA Mario Mignone

DLI  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81068 TUT T01 APPT TBA Charles Franco

D.A. in Foreign Lang - Russian (DLR) Courses

DLR  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81069 TUT T01 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1142 Nicholas Rzhevsky

DLR  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81070 TUT T01 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1142 Nicholas Rzhevsky

PhD in Anthropological Studies (DPA) Courses

DPA  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81075 TUT T06 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S517 Andreas Koenig

 81077 TUT T07 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N549 Frederick Grine

 81083 TUT T13 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S557 Elizabeth Stone

 82346 TUT T15 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S533 Katheryn Twiss

 81087 TUT T17 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S521 John Shea

 81089 TUT T18 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N533 Diane Doran-Sheehy

 81091 TUT T19 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N529 Gregory Ruf

 81093 TUT T21 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N545 Patricia Wright

 81095 TUT T26 APPT TBA HSC 8-084 Brigitte Demes
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DPA  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81097 TUT T28 APPT TBA HSC 8-022 John Fleagle

 81099 TUT T32 APPT TBA HSC 8-023 William Jungers

 81101 TUT T33 APPT TBA HSC 8-083 David Krause

 81103 TUT T34 APPT TBA HSC 8-043 Susan Larson

 81107 TUT T40 APPT TBA HSC 8-082 Randall Susman

 81109 TUT T42 APPT TBA HSC 8-021 Maureen O'Leary

 81111 TUT T48 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 320 E. Rasbury

 81113 TUT T49 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S515 Carola Borries

 75109 TUT T50 APPT TBA Erik Seiffert

DPA  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81076 TUT T06 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S517 Andreas Koenig

 81078 TUT T07 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N549 Frederick Grine

 81084 TUT T13 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S557 Elizabeth Stone

 82347 TUT T15 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S533 Katheryn Twiss

 81088 TUT T17 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S521 John Shea

 81090 TUT T18 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N533 Diane Doran-Sheehy

 81092 TUT T19 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N529 Gregory Ruf

 81094 TUT T21 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N545 TBA

 81096 TUT T26 APPT TBA HSC 8-084 Brigitte Demes

 81098 TUT T28 APPT TBA HSC 8-061 John Fleagle

 81100 TUT T32 APPT TBA HSC 8-023 William Jungers

 81102 TUT T33 APPT TBA HSC 8-083 David Krause

 81104 TUT T34 APPT TBA HSC 8-043 Susan Larson

 81108 TUT T40 APPT TBA HSC 8-082 Randall Susman

 81110 TUT T42 APPT TBA HSC 8-021 Maureen O'Leary

 81112 TUT T48 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 320 E. Rasbury

 81114 TUT T49 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S515 Carola Borries

 75113 TUT T50 APPT TBA Erik Seiffert

Economics (ECO) Courses

ECO  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81115 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S649 Hugo Benitez-Silva

 81733 TUT T16 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N617 Sandro Brusco

ECO  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 84053 TUT T19 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S617 TBA

 75193 TUT T23 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S633 TBA

English (EGL) Courses

EGL  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81717 TUT T04 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2084 Kenneth Lindblom

 81117 TUT T06 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1102 Andrew Newman

 81119 TUT T07 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1099 Douglas Pfeiffer

 81121 TUT T09 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2077 Rowan Phillips

 81123 TUT T10 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1108 Eric Haralson

 81125 TUT T11 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1092 Ayesha Ramachandran
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EGL  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81716 TUT T12 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2082 Patricia Dunn

 81127 TUT T13 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1094 Jeffrey Santa Ana

 81129 TUT T15 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2074 Clifford Huffman

 81131 TUT T16 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1106 Celia Marshik

 81133 TUT T17 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2076 Benedict Robinson

 81135 TUT T21 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1104 Heidi Hutner

 81137 TUT T22 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2093 Bente Videbaek

 81139 TUT T30 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1090 On Choi

 81141 TUT T32 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2020 Stephen Spector

 81143 TUT T50 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2020 Peter Manning

 81145 TUT T51 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2089 Susan Scheckel

 81147 TUT T65 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2080 Stacey Olster

 81149 TUT T67 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1100 Adrienne Munich

 81151 TUT T75 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2078 Joaquin Martinez-Pizarro

 81153 TUT T76 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1033 Elizabeth Kaplan

EGL  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81718 TUT T04 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2084 Kenneth Lindblom

 81118 TUT T06 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1102 Andrew Newman

 81120 TUT T07 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1099 Douglas Pfeiffer

 81122 TUT T09 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2077 Rowan Phillips

 81124 TUT T10 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1108 Eric Haralson

 81126 TUT T11 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1092 Ayesha Ramachandran

 81719 TUT T12 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1099 Patricia Dunn

 81128 TUT T13 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1094 Jeffrey Santa Ana

 81130 TUT T15 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2074 Clifford Huffman

 81132 TUT T16 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1106 Celia Marshik

 81134 TUT T17 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2076 Benedict Robinson

 81136 TUT T21 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1104 Heidi Hutner

 81138 TUT T22 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2093 Bente Videbaek

 81140 TUT T30 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1090 On Choi

 81142 TUT T32 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2020 Stephen Spector

 81144 TUT T50 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2020 Peter Manning

 81146 TUT T51 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2089 Susan Scheckel

 81148 TUT T65 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2080 Stacey Olster

 81150 TUT T67 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1100 Adrienne Munich

 81152 TUT T75 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2078 Joaquin Martinez-Pizarro

 81154 TUT T76 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1033 Elizabeth Kaplan

Electrical Engineering (ESE) Courses

ESE  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85632 TUT T03 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 231 Peter Milder

 85634 TUT T04 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 213 Harbans Dhadwal

 85636 TUT T05 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 245 Petar Djuric

 85638 TUT T06 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 243 Mikhail Dorojevets

 85640 TUT T07 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 235 Eugene Gindi

 85642 TUT T08 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 259 Vera Gorfinkel

 85644 TUT T09 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 209 Gregory Belenky

 85646 TUT T10 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 237 Ridha Kamoua

 85648 TUT T11 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 273 Serge Luryi
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ESE  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85731 TUT T12 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 245 Monica Bugallo

 85650 TUT T14 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 253 John Murray

 85652 TUT T15 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 225 Jayant Parekh

 85992 TUT T16 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 263 Milutin Stanacevic

 85654 TUT T17 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 247 Dmitri Donetski

 85656 TUT T18 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 551 Mikhail Gouzman

 85658 TUT T19 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 221 Thomas Robertazzi

 85732 TUT T20 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 267 TBA

 85660 TUT T21 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 229 Kenneth Short

 85993 TUT T22 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 235 Xin Wang

 85662 TUT T23 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 233 Murali Subbarao

 85664 TUT T25 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 239 Wendy Tang

 85994 TUT T26 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 215 David Westerfeld

 85666 TUT T28 APPT TBA TBA

 85668 TUT T29 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 257 Emre Salman

 85670 TUT T31 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 215 YuanYuan Yang

 85672 TUT T33 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 143 Leon Shterengas

 85674 TUT T34 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 261 Alexa Doboli

 85676 TUT T35 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 201 Sangjin Hong

ESE  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85633 TUT T03 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 231 Peter Milder

 85635 TUT T04 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 213 Harbans Dhadwal

 85637 TUT T05 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 245 Petar Djuric

 85639 TUT T06 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 243 Mikhail Dorojevets

 85641 TUT T07 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 235 Eugene Gindi

 85643 TUT T08 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 259 Vera Gorfinkel

 85645 TUT T09 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 209 Gregory Belenky

 85647 TUT T10 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 237 Ridha Kamoua

 85649 TUT T11 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 273 Serge Luryi

 85733 TUT T12 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 245 Monica Bugallo

 85651 TUT T14 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 253 John Murray

 85653 TUT T15 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 225 Jayant Parekh

 85995 TUT T16 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 263 Milutin Stanacevic

 85655 TUT T17 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 247 Dmitri Donetski

 85657 TUT T18 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 551 Mikhail Gouzman

 85659 TUT T19 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 221 Thomas Robertazzi

 85734 TUT T20 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 267 TBA

 85661 TUT T21 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 229 Kenneth Short

 85996 TUT T22 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 235 Xin Wang

 85663 TUT T23 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 233 Murali Subbarao

 85665 TUT T25 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 239 Wendy Tang

 85997 TUT T26 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 215 David Westerfeld

 85667 TUT T28 APPT TBA TBA

 85669 TUT T29 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 257 Emre Salman

 85671 TUT T31 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 205 YuanYuan Yang

 85673 TUT T33 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 143 Leon Shterengas

 85675 TUT T34 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 261 Alexa Doboli

 85677 TUT T35 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 201 Sangjin Hong

Materials Science (ESM) Courses
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ESM  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85678 TUT T03 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 234 Clive Clayton

 85680 TUT T04 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 312 Michael Dudley

 85682 TUT T10 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 308 Gary Halada

 85684 TUT T11 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 210A Miriam Rafailovich

 85686 TUT T12 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 320A Jonathan Sokolov

 85688 TUT T13 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 130F Sanjay Sampath

 85690 TUT T16 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 316 Dilip Gersappe

 85692 TUT T20 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 204 Pelagia-Irene Gouma

 86012 TUT T21 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 210B Devinder Mahajan

 86046 TUT T25 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 318 Tadanori Koga

 86175 TUT T29 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 209 Charles Fortmann

 86176 TUT T30 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 306 T Venkatesh

 86177 TUT T31 APPT TBA HVY ENGR LAB 216 Alexander Orlov

 86262 TUT T32 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 130G Christopher Weyant

 86263 TUT T33 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 246 Yizhi Meng

ESM  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85679 TUT T03 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 234 Clive Clayton

 85681 TUT T04 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 312 Michael Dudley

 85683 TUT T10 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 308 Gary Halada

 85685 TUT T11 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 210A Miriam Rafailovich

 85687 TUT T12 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 320A Jonathan Sokolov

 85689 TUT T13 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 130F Sanjay Sampath

 85691 TUT T16 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 316 Dilip Gersappe

 85693 TUT T20 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 204 Pelagia-Irene Gouma

 86013 TUT T21 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 210B Devinder Mahajan

 86047 TUT T25 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 318 Tadanori Koga

 86178 TUT T29 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 209 Charles Fortmann

 86179 TUT T30 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 306 T Venkatesh

 86180 TUT T31 APPT TBA HVY ENGR LAB 216 Alexander Orlov

 86264 TUT T32 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 130G Christopher Weyant

 86265 TUT T33 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 246 Yizhi Meng

Geosciences (GEO) Courses

GEO  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81998 TUT T03 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 250 Timothy Glotch

 81155 TUT T04 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 334 William Holt

 81157 TUT T05 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 230 Lianxing Wen

 81159 TUT T06 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 354 Daniel Davis

 81161 TUT T07 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 211 Henry Bokuniewicz

 81163 TUT T08 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 356 Teng-Fong Wong

 81165 TUT T09 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 310 Gilbert Hanson

 81167 TUT T10 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 101 Robert Aller

 81821 TUT T11 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 136 Baosheng Li

 81169 TUT T12 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 330 Robert Liebermann

 81171 TUT T15 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 320 E. Rasbury

 81173 TUT T17 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 252 Scott McLennan

 81175 TUT T21 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 234 Hanna Nekvasil

 81177 TUT T24 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 318 Donald Weidner

 81179 TUT T25 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 218 Richard Reeder
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GEO  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81181 TUT T26 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 238 John Parise

 81183 TUT T27 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 240 Brian Phillips

 81185 TUT T28 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 220 Martin Schoonen

 80875 TUT T29 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 120 Michael Vaughan

 81187 TUT T30 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 107 Glenn Richard

GEO  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81999 TUT T03 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 250 Timothy Glotch

 81156 TUT T04 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 334 William Holt

 81158 TUT T05 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 230 Lianxing Wen

 81160 TUT T06 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 354 Daniel Davis

 81162 TUT T07 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 211 Henry Bokuniewicz

 81164 TUT T08 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 356 Teng-Fong Wong

 81166 TUT T09 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 310 Gilbert Hanson

 81168 TUT T10 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 101 Robert Aller

 81822 TUT T11 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 136 Baosheng Li

 81170 TUT T12 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 330 Robert Liebermann

 81172 TUT T15 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 320 E. Rasbury

 81174 TUT T17 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 252 Scott McLennan

 81176 TUT T21 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 234 Hanna Nekvasil

 81823 TUT T22 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 338 Christiane Stidham

 81178 TUT T24 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 318 Donald Weidner

 81180 TUT T25 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 218 Richard Reeder

 81182 TUT T26 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 238 John Parise

 81184 TUT T27 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 240 Brian Phillips

 81186 TUT T28 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 220 Martin Schoonen

 80876 TUT T29 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 120 Michael Vaughan

 81188 TUT T30 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 107 Glenn Richard

History (HIS) Courses

HIS  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81189 TUT T04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N317 Eric Beverley

 81191 TUT T05 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S345 Paul Zimansky

 81193 TUT T06 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S325 Wilbur Miller

 81195 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S311 Donna Rilling

 81197 TUT T09 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S315 Michael Barnhart

 81199 TUT T10 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N319 Paul Gootenberg

 81201 TUT T15 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S323 Herman Lebovics

 81203 TUT T16 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N313 Kathleen Wilson

 81205 TUT T17 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S317 Elizabeth Newman

 81207 TUT T18 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S332 Brooke Larson

 81209 TUT T20 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N311 Young-Sun Hong

 81211 TUT T21 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S329 Wolf Schafer

 81213 TUT T23 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N321 Michael Barnhart

 81215 TUT T25 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N329 Gary Marker

 81217 TUT T26 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N315 Iona Man-Cheong

 81219 TUT T28 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N323 Nancy Tomes

 81221 TUT T33 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N327 Jennifer Anderson

 81223 TUT T35 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N309 Ned Landsman

 81225 TUT T43 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S349 April Masten
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HIS  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81227 TUT T45 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S359 Robert Goldenberg

 81229 TUT T46 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N331A Christopher Sellers

 81231 TUT T47 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N301 Sara Lipton

 81233 TUT T48 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N331A Shirley Lim

 81235 TUT T49 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N301A Jared Farmer

 81237 TUT T51 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S339 Mary Cooper

 83121 TUT T60 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S251 Floris Cash

 83120 TUT T61 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S239 Olufemi Vaughan

HIS  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81190 TUT T04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N317 Eric Beverley

 81192 TUT T05 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S345 Paul Zimansky

 81194 TUT T06 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S325 Wilbur Miller

 81196 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S311 Donna Rilling

 81198 TUT T09 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S315 Michael Barnhart

 81200 TUT T10 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N319 Paul Gootenberg

 81202 TUT T15 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S323 Herman Lebovics

 81204 TUT T16 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N313 Kathleen Wilson

 81206 TUT T17 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S317 Elizabeth Newman

 81208 TUT T18 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S332 Brooke Larson

 81210 TUT T20 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N311 Young-Sun Hong

 81212 TUT T21 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S329 Wolf Schafer

 83720 TUT T22 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N331A Eric Zolov

 81214 TUT T23 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N321 Michael Barnhart

 81216 TUT T25 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N329 Gary Marker

 81218 TUT T26 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N315 Iona Man-Cheong

 81220 TUT T28 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N323 Nancy Tomes

 81222 TUT T33 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N327 Jennifer Anderson

 81224 TUT T35 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N309 Ned Landsman

 81226 TUT T43 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S349 April Masten

 81228 TUT T45 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S359 Robert Goldenberg

 81230 TUT T46 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N331A Christopher Sellers

 81232 TUT T47 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N301 Sara Lipton

 81234 TUT T48 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N331A Shirley Lim

 81236 TUT T49 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N301A Jared Farmer

 81238 TUT T51 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S339 Mary Cooper

Linguistics (LIN) Courses

LIN  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

Note: For permission to register and for class #, contact the linguistics dept.

 81241 TUT T03 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S219 Richard Larson

 81243 TUT T04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N261 Ellen Broselow

 81245 TUT T05 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S215 John Drury

 81247 TUT T06 APPT TBA TBA

 81249 TUT T07 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S223 Daniel Finer

 81251 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S203 Dorit Kaufman

 81253 TUT T09 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N251 Marie Huffman

 81255 TUT T10 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S209 John Bailyn

 81257 TUT T12 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N257 Christina Bethin

 81261 TUT T14 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S209 Lori Repetti
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LIN  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

Note: For permission to register and for class #, contact the linguistics dept.

 81242 TUT T03 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S219 Richard Larson

 81244 TUT T04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N261 Ellen Broselow

 81246 TUT T05 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S215 TBA

 81248 TUT T06 APPT TBA TBA

 81250 TUT T07 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S223 Daniel Finer

 81252 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S203 Dorit Kaufman

 81254 TUT T09 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N251 Marie Huffman

 81256 TUT T10 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S209 John Bailyn

 81258 TUT T12 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N257 Christina Bethin

 81262 TUT T14 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S209 Lori Repetti

Marine Sciences (MAR) Courses

MAR  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 88092 TUT T01 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Henry Bokuniewicz

 88094 TUT T02 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 215 Malcolm Bowman

 88096 TUT T03 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Marat Khairoutdinov

 88098 TUT T04 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Emmanuelle Pales Espinosa

 88100 TUT T05 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Dianna Padilla

 88102 TUT T06 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 169 Kamazima Lwiza

 88104 TUT T07 APPT TBA DANA HALL 121B Robert Cerrato

 88106 TUT T08 APPT TBA DANA HALL 123 David Conover

 88108 TUT T09 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 119 Brian Colle

 88110 TUT T10 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 J. Cochran

 88112 TUT T11 APPT TBA DANA HALL 149 Lesley Thorne

 88114 TUT T12 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 167 TBA

 88116 TUT T13 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 121 Glenn Lopez

 88201 TUT T14 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 145 Christopher Gobler

 88090 TUT T15 APPT TBA Stephan Munch

 88118 TUT T16 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 147 Steven Goodbred

 88120 TUT T17 APPT TBA DANA HALL 113 Anne McElroy

 88122 TUT T18 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 145 Marvin Geller

 88124 TUT T20 APPT TBA DANA HALL 107A Robert Armstrong

 88126 TUT T21 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 115 Mary Scranton

 88128 TUT T22 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 125 Minghua Zhang

 88130 TUT T23 APPT TBA DISCOVRYHALL 165 Sergio Sanudo-Wilhelmy

 88132 TUT T24 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Robert Wilson

 88134 TUT T25 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 161 Bradley Peterson

 88295 TUT T26 APPT TBA Sheldon Reaven

 88136 TUT T27 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 133 Sultan Hameed

 88138 TUT T28 APPT TBA DANA HALL 115A John Mak

 88140 TUT T29 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 121 Kar Chang

 88142 TUT T30 APPT TBA DANA HALL 105 TBA

 88143 TUT T31 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 161 Gordon Taylor

 88145 TUT T32 APPT TBA DISCOVRYHALL 141 Jackie Collier

 88179 TUT T33 APPT TBA DANA HALL 155 Bassem Allam

 88147 TUT T35 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 101 Robert Aller

 88149 TUT T36 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 102 Cindy Lee

 88353 TUT T37 APPT TBA TBA

 88354 TUT T38 APPT TBA Charles Flagg

 88151 TUT T39 APPT TBA DANA HALL 101 Josephine Aller
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MAR  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 88355 TUT T40 APPT TBA TBA

 88153 TUT T41 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 207 Darcy Lonsdale

 88155 TUT T42 APPT TBA DANA HALL 153 Michael Frisk

 88157 TUT T43 APPT TBA DANA HALL 107 Paul Kemp

 88159 TUT T44 APPT TBA DUTCHESSHALL 147A R. Swanson

 88161 TUT T45 APPT TBA DISCOVRYHALL 153 Bradley Peterson

 88162 TUT T46 APPT TBA DANA HALL 129 Nicholas Fisher

 88164 TUT T47 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 157 Roger Flood

 88166 TUT T48 APPT TBA DANA HALL 127 Bruce Brownawell

 88356 TUT T49 APPT TBA DANA HALL 117 Michael Frisk

 88357 TUT T50 APPT TBA DISCOVRYHALL 169 Ellen Pikitch

 88168 TUT T51 APPT TBA DANA HALL 117 Michael Frisk

 88297 TUT T52 APPT TBA Harold Quigley Jr.

 88298 TUT T53 APPT TBA William Wise

 88299 TUT T54 APPT TBA Mark Fast

 88300 TUT T55 APPT TBA David Black

 88358 TUT T56 APPT TBA Kurt Bretsch

MAR  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 88093 TUT T01 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Henry Bokuniewicz

 88095 TUT T02 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 215 Malcolm Bowman

 88097 TUT T03 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Marat Khairoutdinov

 88099 TUT T04 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Emmanuelle Pales Espinosa

 88101 TUT T05 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Dianna Padilla

 88103 TUT T06 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 169 Kamazima Lwiza

 88105 TUT T07 APPT TBA DANA HALL 121B Robert Cerrato

 88107 TUT T08 APPT TBA DANA HALL 123 David Conover

 88109 TUT T09 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 119 Brian Colle

 88111 TUT T10 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 J. Cochran

 88113 TUT T11 APPT TBA DANA HALL 149 Lesley Thorne

 88115 TUT T12 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 167 TBA

 88117 TUT T13 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 121 Glenn Lopez

 88202 TUT T14 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 145 Christopher Gobler

 88091 TUT T15 APPT TBA Stephan Munch

 88119 TUT T16 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 147 Steven Goodbred

 88121 TUT T17 APPT TBA DANA HALL 113 Anne McElroy

 88123 TUT T18 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 145 Marvin Geller

 88302 TUT T19 APPT TBA Daniel Knopf

 88125 TUT T20 APPT TBA DANA HALL 107A Robert Armstrong

 88127 TUT T21 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 115 Mary Scranton

 88129 TUT T22 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 125 Minghua Zhang

 88131 TUT T23 APPT TBA DISCOVRYHALL 165 Sergio Sanudo-Wilhelmy

 88133 TUT T24 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 105 Robert Wilson

 88303 TUT T25 APPT TBA Bradley Peterson

 88135 TUT T26 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 343A Sheldon Reaven

 88137 TUT T27 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 133 Sultan Hameed

 88139 TUT T28 APPT TBA DANA HALL 115A John Mak

 88141 TUT T29 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 121 Kar Chang

 88144 TUT T31 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 161 Gordon Taylor

 88146 TUT T32 APPT TBA DISCOVRYHALL 141 Jackie Collier

 88180 TUT T33 APPT TBA DANA HALL 155 Bassem Allam

 88304 TUT T34 APPT TBA Joseph Warren

 88148 TUT T35 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 101 Robert Aller
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MAR  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 88150 TUT T36 APPT TBA CHALNGERHALL 102 Cindy Lee

 88359 TUT T37 APPT TBA TBA

 88360 TUT T38 APPT TBA Charles Flagg

 88152 TUT T39 APPT TBA DANA HALL 101 Josephine Aller

 88361 TUT T40 APPT TBA TBA

 88154 TUT T41 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 207 Darcy Lonsdale

 88156 TUT T42 APPT TBA DANA HALL 153 Michael Frisk

 88158 TUT T43 APPT TBA DANA HALL 107 Paul Kemp

 88160 TUT T44 APPT TBA DUTCHESSHALL 147A R. Swanson

 88163 TUT T46 APPT TBA DANA HALL 129 Nicholas Fisher

 88165 TUT T47 APPT TBA ENDEVOR HALL 157 Roger Flood

 88167 TUT T48 APPT TBA DANA HALL 127 Bruce Brownawell

 88362 TUT T49 APPT TBA Michael Frisk

 88363 TUT T50 APPT TBA TBA

 88305 TUT T52 APPT TBA Harold Quigley Jr.

 88306 TUT T53 APPT TBA William Wise

 88307 TUT T54 APPT TBA Mark Fast

 88308 TUT T55 APPT TBA David Black

 88364 TUT T56 APPT TBA Kurt Bretsch

Mathematics (MAT) Courses

MAT  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81263 TUT T01 APPT TBA Michael Anderson

 81265 TUT T02 APPT TBA Christopher Bishop

 80880 TUT T03 APPT TBA TBA

 81267 TUT T04 APPT TBA Mark De Cataldo

 81269 TUT T05 APPT TBA TBA

 81271 TUT T06 APPT TBA David Ebin

 81273 TUT T07 APPT TBA TBA

 81275 TUT T08 APPT TBA TBA

 81277 TUT T09 APPT TBA C. Hill

 81279 TUT T10 APPT TBA Lowell Jones

 81281 TUT T11 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 4101 Alexander Kirillov

 81283 TUT T12 APPT TBA TBA

 81285 TUT T13 APPT TBA TBA

 81287 TUT T14 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 4101 H Lawson

 81289 TUT T15 APPT TBA Claude LeBrun

 81291 TUT T16 APPT TBA Mikhail Lyubich

 81293 TUT T17 APPT TBA Bernard Maskit

 81295 TUT T18 APPT TBA Dusa McDuff

 81297 TUT T19 APPT TBA Marie-Louise Michelsohn

 81299 TUT T20 APPT TBA John Milnor

 81301 TUT T21 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 4101 Yair Minsky

 81303 TUT T22 APPT TBA Anthony Phillips

 81305 TUT T23 APPT TBA Neil Portnoy

 81307 TUT T24 APPT TBA Sorin Popescu

 81309 TUT T25 APPT TBA Basak Gurel

 80881 TUT T26 APPT TBA TBA

 80882 TUT T27 APPT TBA Justin Sawon

 81311 TUT T28 APPT TBA TBA
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MAT  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81313 TUT T29 APPT TBA Santiago Simanca

 81315 TUT T30 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 4101 Dennis Sullivan

 81317 TUT T31 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 4101 Scott Sutherland

 81319 TUT T32 APPT TBA Leon Takhtajan

 80883 TUT T33 APPT TBA Alastair Craw

 81321 TUT T34 APPT TBA TBA

 80884 TUT T35 APPT TBA TBA

 80885 TUT T36 APPT TBA TBA

 81714 TUT T37 APPT TBA TBA

MAT  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81264 TUT T01 APPT TBA Michael Anderson

 81266 TUT T02 APPT TBA Christopher Bishop

 80889 TUT T03 APPT TBA TBA

 81268 TUT T04 APPT TBA Mark De Cataldo

 81270 TUT T05 APPT TBA TBA

 81272 TUT T06 APPT TBA David Ebin

 81274 TUT T07 APPT TBA TBA

 81276 TUT T08 APPT TBA TBA

 81278 TUT T09 APPT TBA C. Hill

 81280 TUT T10 APPT TBA Lowell Jones

 81282 TUT T11 APPT TBA Alexander Kirillov

 81284 TUT T12 APPT TBA TBA

 81286 TUT T13 APPT TBA TBA

 81288 TUT T14 APPT TBA H Lawson

 81290 TUT T15 APPT TBA Claude LeBrun

 81292 TUT T16 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 4101 Mikhail Lyubich

 81294 TUT T17 APPT TBA Bernard Maskit

 81296 TUT T18 APPT TBA Dusa McDuff

 81298 TUT T19 APPT TBA Marie-Louise Michelsohn

 81300 TUT T20 APPT TBA John Milnor

 81302 TUT T21 APPT TBA Yair Minsky

 81304 TUT T22 APPT TBA Anthony Phillips

 81306 TUT T23 APPT TBA Neil Portnoy

 81308 TUT T24 APPT TBA Sorin Popescu

 81310 TUT T25 APPT TBA Basak Gurel

 80890 TUT T26 APPT TBA TBA

 80891 TUT T27 APPT TBA Justin Sawon

 81312 TUT T28 APPT TBA TBA

 81314 TUT T29 APPT TBA Santiago Simanca

 81316 TUT T30 APPT TBA Dennis Sullivan

 81318 TUT T31 APPT TBA Scott Sutherland

 81320 TUT T32 APPT TBA Leon Takhtajan

 80892 TUT T33 APPT TBA Alastair Craw

 81322 TUT T34 APPT TBA TBA

 80893 TUT T35 APPT TBA TBA

 80894 TUT T36 APPT TBA TBA

 81715 TUT T37 APPT TBA TBA

Molecular and Cellular Biology (MCB) Courses

MCB  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
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MCB  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: Must be advanced to candidacy (G5) in MCB graduate program or permission of instructor

 81323 TUT T01 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 348 TBA

MCB  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: Must be advanced to candidacy (G5) in MCB graduate program or permission of instructor

 81324 TUT T01 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 348 A. Karzai

Mechanical Engineering (MEC) Courses

MEC  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85722 TUT T01 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 152 TBA

 85694 TUT T02 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 113 Qiaode Ge

 85696 TUT T03 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 165 Noah Machtay

 85698 TUT T04 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 137 Toshio Nakamura

 85700 TUT T05 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 105 Fu-Pen Chiang

 85702 TUT T06 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 153 Yu Zhou

 85724 TUT T07 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 131 Thomas Cubaud

 85704 TUT T08 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 163 Qing Chang

 85706 TUT T09 APPT TBA HVY ENGR LAB 220 Aristotelis Babajimopoulos

 85708 TUT T10 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 167 Imin Kao

 85710 TUT T11 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 157 Robert Kukta

 85712 TUT T12 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 151 David Hwang

 85714 TUT T13 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 250D Lin-Shu Wang

 85726 TUT T14 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 139 Maen Alkhader

 85716 TUT T15 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 141 Chad Korach

 86208 TUT T16 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 247 Juldeh Sesay

 86209 TUT T17 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 127D Lei Zuo

 86210 TUT T18 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 130A Sanjay Sampath

 86211 TUT T19 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 208 Satya Sharma

 85718 TUT T20 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 250C Jahangir Rastegar

 86212 TUT T21 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 169 Anurag Purwar

 86213 TUT T22 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 107 Jon Longtin

 86214 TUT T23 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 135 John Kincaid

 85720 TUT T24 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 250A Foluso Ladeinde

MEC  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 85723 TUT T01 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 152 TBA

 85695 TUT T02 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 113 Qiaode Ge

 85697 TUT T03 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 165 Noah Machtay

 85699 TUT T04 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 137 Toshio Nakamura

 85701 TUT T05 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 105 Fu-Pen Chiang

 85703 TUT T06 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 153 Yu Zhou

 85725 TUT T07 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 155 Thomas Cubaud

 85705 TUT T08 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 163 Qing Chang

 85707 TUT T09 APPT TBA HVY ENGR LAB 220 Aristotelis Babajimopoulos

 85709 TUT T10 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 167 Imin Kao

 85711 TUT T11 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 157 Robert Kukta

 85713 TUT T12 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 151 David Hwang

 85715 TUT T13 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 250D Lin-Shu Wang

 85727 TUT T14 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 139 Maen Alkhader

 85717 TUT T15 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 141 Chad Korach

 86215 TUT T16 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 247 Juldeh Sesay

 86216 TUT T17 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 127D Lei Zuo
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MEC  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 86217 TUT T18 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 130A Sanjay Sampath

 86218 TUT T19 APPT TBA ENGINEERING 208 Satya Sharma

 85719 TUT T20 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 250C Jahangir Rastegar

 86219 TUT T21 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 169 Anurag Purwar

 86220 TUT T22 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 107 Jon Longtin

 86221 TUT T23 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 135 John Kincaid

 85721 TUT T24 APPT TBA HEAVY ENGNRG 250A Foluso Ladeinde

Music (MUS) Courses

MUS  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81325 TUT T01 APPT TBA STALLER CTR 3307 Judith Lochhead

MUS  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81326 TUT T01 APPT TBA STALLER CTR 3307 Judith Lochhead

Philosophy (PHI) Courses

PHI  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81327 TUT T01 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 215 Harvey Cormier

 81329 TUT T02 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 233 Lorenzo Simpson

 81331 TUT T03 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 256 B Edwards

 81333 TUT T04 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 232 David Allison

 81337 TUT T07 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 250 Eduardo Mendieta

 81339 TUT T09 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 217 Edward Casey

 81341 TUT T10 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 223 Robert Crease

 81343 TUT T12 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 207 Allegra De Laurentiis

 81345 TUT T14 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 254 David Dilworth

 81347 TUT T19 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 251 Patrick Grim

 83303 TUT T21 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 252 Anne O'Byrne

 81349 TUT T23 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 245A Gary Mar

 81351 TUT T24 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 239 Serene Khader

 81353 TUT T25 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 241 Eva Kittay

 81355 TUT T26 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 221 Don Ihde

 81357 TUT T27 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 213 Peter Manchester

 81359 TUT T28 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 248 Clyde Miller

 81361 TUT T31 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 203 Hugh Silverman

 81363 TUT T32 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 219 Marshall Spector

 83177 TUT T35 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 244 Megan Craig

 81365 TUT T37 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 235 Mary Rawlinson

 81367 TUT T40 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 247A Donn Welton

 81369 TUT T41 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 213 Peter Williams

PHI  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81328 TUT T01 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 215 Harvey Cormier

 81330 TUT T02 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 233 Lorenzo Simpson

 81332 TUT T03 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 256 B Edwards

 81334 TUT T04 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 232 David Allison

 81338 TUT T07 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 250 Eduardo Mendieta
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PHI  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81340 TUT T09 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 217 Edward Casey

 81342 TUT T10 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 223 Robert Crease

 81344 TUT T12 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 207 Allegra De Laurentiis

 81346 TUT T14 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 254 David Dilworth

 81348 TUT T19 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 251 Patrick Grim

 83304 TUT T21 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 252 Anne O'Byrne

 81350 TUT T23 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 245A Gary Mar

 81352 TUT T24 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 239 Richard Howard

 81354 TUT T25 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 241 Eva Kittay

 81356 TUT T26 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 221 Don Ihde

 81358 TUT T27 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 213 Peter Manchester

 81360 TUT T28 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 248 Clyde Miller

 81362 TUT T31 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 203 Hugh Silverman

 81364 TUT T32 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 219 Marshall Spector

 83178 TUT T35 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 244 Megan Craig

 81366 TUT T37 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 235 Mary Rawlinson

 81368 TUT T40 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 247A Donn Welton

 81370 TUT T41 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 213 Peter Williams

Physics (PHY) Courses

PHY  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81371 TUT T01 APPT TBA PHYSICS B102 TBA

 81373 TUT T02 APPT TBA PHYSICS B102 Alexandre Abanov

 80877 TUT T03 APPT TBA Matthew Dawber

 81375 TUT T04 APPT TBA PHYSICS B146 Philip Allen

 81377 TUT T05 APPT TBA Michael Zingale

 81379 TUT T06 APPT TBA PHYSICS B140 Dmitri Averin

 81381 TUT T07 APPT TBA Meigan Aronson

 81383 TUT T08 APPT TBA PHYSICS S139 Leonardo Rastelli

 81385 TUT T09 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Vladimir Litvinenko

 81387 TUT T10 APPT TBA Dmitri Kharzeev

 81389 TUT T11 APPT TBA PHYSICS B102 Michael Creutz

 81391 TUT T12 APPT TBA Sara Dawson

 81393 TUT T13 APPT TBA PHYSICS S138A Robert de Zafra

 81395 TUT T14 APPT TBA PHYSICS S138A Christopher Herzog

 81397 TUT T15 APPT TBA Maria Fernandez-Serra

 81399 TUT T16 APPT TBA PHYSICS C105 Axel Drees

 81401 TUT T17 APPT TBA PHYSICS D106 Roderich Engelmann

 81403 TUT T18 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 440 Stanimir Metchev

 81405 TUT T19 APPT TBA PHYSICS A106 Miriam Forman

 81407 TUT T20 APPT TBA PHYSICS C104 Jianwei Qiu

 81409 TUT T21 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 John Noe

 81411 TUT T22 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6113 Alfred Goldhaber

 81413 TUT T23 APPT TBA PHYSICS B137 Vladimir Goldman

 81415 TUT T24 APPT TBA PHYSICS B101 Erlend Graf

 81417 TUT T25 APPT TBA PHYSICS D142 Paul Grannis

 81419 TUT T26 APPT TBA PHYSICS B147 Michael Gurvitch

 81421 TUT T27 APPT TBA PHYSICS C107 Thomas Hemmick

 81423 TUT T28 APPT TBA PHYSICS D140 John Hobbs

 81425 TUT T29 APPT TBA PHYSICS C102 Barbara Jacak
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PHY  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81427 TUT T30 APPT TBA PHYSICS D102 ANGELA KELLY

 81429 TUT T31 APPT TBA PHYSICS D141 Chang Jung

 80878 TUT T32 APPT TBA PHYSICS A104 Ilan Ben-Zvi

 80879 TUT T33 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6105 Chi-Chang Kao

 81431 TUT T34 APPT TBA PHYSICS D139 Kenneth Dill

 81433 TUT T35 APPT TBA PHYSICS B106 Peter Koch

 81435 TUT T36 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6116A Vladimir Korepin

 81437 TUT T37 APPT TBA PHYSICS C137 Thomas Kuo

 81439 TUT T38 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 456 Kenneth Lanzetta

 81441 TUT T39 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 455 James Lattimer

 81443 TUT T40 APPT TBA PHYSICS C106 Linwood Lee

 81445 TUT T41 APPT TBA PHYSICS B135 Konstantin Likharev

 81447 TUT T42 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Sergey Tolpygo

 81449 TUT T43 APPT TBA Raju Venugopalan

 81451 TUT T44 APPT TBA PHYSICS B143 James Lukens

 81453 TUT T45 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Patrick Meade

 81455 TUT T46 APPT TBA PHYSICS D135 Joanna Kiryluk

 81457 TUT T47 APPT TBA PHYSICS D134 Clark McGrew

 81459 TUT T48 APPT TBA PHYSICS D104 Robert McCarthy

 82948 TUT T49 APPT TBA Barry McCoy

 81461 TUT T50 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Xu Du

 81463 TUT T51 APPT TBA PHYSICS B142 Emilio Mendez

 81465 TUT T52 APPT TBA PHYSICS S225 Harold Metcalf

 81467 TUT T53 APPT TBA PHYSICS B145 Laszlo Mihaly

 81469 TUT T54 APPT TBA PHYSICS D143 Thomas Bergeman

 81471 TUT T55 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Peter Paul

 81473 TUT T56 APPT TBA Benjamin Ocko

 81475 TUT T57 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 454 Yue Hao

 81477 TUT T58 APPT TBA PHYSICS C138 Peter Johnson

 81479 TUT T59 APPT TBA PHYSICS D134 Michael Rijssenbeek

 81481 TUT T60 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6116B Martin Rocek

 81483 TUT T61 APPT TBA PHYSICS C135 Mei Bai

 81485 TUT T62 APPT TBA PHYSICS B125 Dominik Schneble

 82949 TUT T63 APPT TBA Robert Shrock

 81487 TUT T64 APPT TBA PHYSICS C139 Edward Shuryak

 81489 TUT T65 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6103 Warren Siegel

 81491 TUT T66 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 454 Michal Simon

 81493 TUT T67 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6111 Tzu-Chieh Wei

 81495 TUT T68 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 449 Jin Koda

 81497 TUT T69 APPT TBA PHYSICS C109 Gene Sprouse

 81499 TUT T70 APPT TBA PHYSICS D101 Abhay Deshpande

 81501 TUT T71 APPT TBA PHYSICS B134 Peter Stephens

 81503 TUT T72 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6109 George Sterman

 81505 TUT T73 APPT TBA PHYSICS B112 Douglas Swesty

 81507 TUT T74 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 463 Wei Ku

 81509 TUT T75 APPT TBA Alexei Tsvelik

 81511 TUT T76 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6110 Peter Van Nieuwenhuizen

 81513 TUT T77 APPT TBA PHYSICS C142B Jacobus Verbaarschot

 81515 TUT T78 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 459 Frederick Walter

 81517 TUT T79 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6112 Sergei Maslov

 81519 TUT T80 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 452 Michael Douglas

 81521 TUT T81 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 461 Yannis Semertzidis

 81523 TUT T82 APPT TBA PHYSICS D138 Chiaki Yanagisawa

 81525 TUT T83 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6107 Stephen Peggs
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PHY  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81527 TUT T84 APPT TBA PHYSICS C141 Ismail Zahed

 82849 TUT T85 APPT TBA Maria Gonzalez Garcia

 82950 TUT T86 APPT TBA Thomas Weinacht

 82951 TUT T87 APPT TBA Anand Sivaramakrishnan

 82952 TUT T88 APPT TBA Neelima Sehgal

 82953 TUT T89 APPT TBA Cedomir Petrovic

 82848 TUT T90 APPT TBA Derek Teaney

 82954 TUT T91 APPT TBA Helio Takai

 82955 TUT T92 APPT TBA Alessandro Cunsolo

 82956 TUT T93 APPT TBA Yimei Zhu

 82957 TUT T94 APPT TBA Jin Wang

 82958 TUT T95 APPT TBA Dmitri Tsybychev

 82959 TUT T96 APPT TBA Alan Calder

 82960 TUT T97 APPT TBA Rouven Essig

 82961 TUT T98 APPT TBA Vasili Semenov

 82962 TUT T99 APPT TBA Frithjof Karsch

PHY  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81372 TUT T01 APPT TBA TBA

 81374 TUT T02 APPT TBA PHYSICS B102 Alexandre Abanov

 80886 TUT T03 APPT TBA PHYSICS B139 Matthew Dawber

 81376 TUT T04 APPT TBA PHYSICS B146 Philip Allen

 81378 TUT T05 APPT TBA Michael Zingale

 81380 TUT T06 APPT TBA PHYSICS B140 Dmitri Averin

 81382 TUT T07 APPT TBA PHYSICS B102 Meigan Aronson

 81384 TUT T08 APPT TBA PHYSICS S139 Leonardo Rastelli

 81386 TUT T09 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Vladimir Litvinenko

 81388 TUT T10 APPT TBA Dmitri Kharzeev

 81390 TUT T11 APPT TBA Michael Creutz

 81392 TUT T12 APPT TBA Sara Dawson

 81394 TUT T13 APPT TBA PHYSICS S138A Robert de Zafra

 81396 TUT T14 APPT TBA Christopher Herzog

 81398 TUT T15 APPT TBA Maria Fernandez-Serra

 81400 TUT T16 APPT TBA PHYSICS C105 Axel Drees

 81402 TUT T17 APPT TBA PHYSICS D106 Roderich Engelmann

 81404 TUT T18 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 440 Stanimir Metchev

 81406 TUT T19 APPT TBA PHYSICS A106 Miriam Forman

 81408 TUT T20 APPT TBA PHYSICS C104 Jianwei Qiu

 81410 TUT T21 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 John Noe

 81412 TUT T22 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6113 Alfred Goldhaber

 81414 TUT T23 APPT TBA PHYSICS B137 Vladimir Goldman

 81416 TUT T24 APPT TBA PHYSICS B101 Erlend Graf

 81418 TUT T25 APPT TBA PHYSICS D142 Paul Grannis

 81420 TUT T26 APPT TBA PHYSICS B147 Michael Gurvitch

 81422 TUT T27 APPT TBA PHYSICS C107 Thomas Hemmick

 81424 TUT T28 APPT TBA PHYSICS D140 John Hobbs

 81426 TUT T29 APPT TBA PHYSICS C102 Barbara Jacak

 81428 TUT T30 APPT TBA PHYSICS D102 ANGELA KELLY

 81430 TUT T31 APPT TBA PHYSICS D141 Chang Jung

 80887 TUT T32 APPT TBA PHYSICS A104 Ilan Ben-Zvi

 80888 TUT T33 APPT TBA PHYSICS A104 Chi-Chang Kao

 81432 TUT T34 APPT TBA PHYSICS D139 Kenneth Dill

 81434 TUT T35 APPT TBA PHYSICS B106 Peter Koch
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PHY  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81436 TUT T36 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6116A Vladimir Korepin

 81438 TUT T37 APPT TBA PHYSICS C137 Thomas Kuo

 81440 TUT T38 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 456 Kenneth Lanzetta

 81442 TUT T39 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 455 James Lattimer

 81444 TUT T40 APPT TBA PHYSICS C106 Linwood Lee

 81446 TUT T41 APPT TBA PHYSICS B135 Konstantin Likharev

 81448 TUT T42 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Sergey Tolpygo

 81450 TUT T43 APPT TBA Raju Venugopalan

 81452 TUT T44 APPT TBA PHYSICS B143 James Lukens

 81454 TUT T45 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Patrick Meade

 81456 TUT T46 APPT TBA PHYSICS D135 Joanna Kiryluk

 81458 TUT T47 APPT TBA PHYSICS D134 Clark McGrew

 81460 TUT T48 APPT TBA PHYSICS D104 Robert McCarthy

 82963 TUT T49 APPT TBA Barry McCoy

 81462 TUT T50 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Xu Du

 81464 TUT T51 APPT TBA PHYSICS B142 Emilio Mendez

 81466 TUT T52 APPT TBA PHYSICS S225 Harold Metcalf

 81468 TUT T53 APPT TBA PHYSICS B145 Laszlo Mihaly

 81470 TUT T54 APPT TBA PHYSICS D143 Thomas Bergeman

 81472 TUT T55 APPT TBA PHYSICS S141 Peter Paul

 81474 TUT T56 APPT TBA Benjamin Ocko

 81476 TUT T57 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 454 Yue Hao

 81478 TUT T58 APPT TBA PHYSICS C138 Peter Johnson

 81480 TUT T59 APPT TBA PHYSICS D134 Michael Rijssenbeek

 81482 TUT T60 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6116B Martin Rocek

 81484 TUT T61 APPT TBA PHYSICS C135 Mei Bai

 81486 TUT T62 APPT TBA PHYSICS B125 Dominik Schneble

 82964 TUT T63 APPT TBA Robert Shrock

 81488 TUT T64 APPT TBA PHYSICS C139 Edward Shuryak

 81490 TUT T65 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6103 Warren Siegel

 81492 TUT T66 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 454 Michal Simon

 81494 TUT T67 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6111 Tzu-Chieh Wei

 81496 TUT T68 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 449 Jin Koda

 81498 TUT T69 APPT TBA PHYSICS C109 Gene Sprouse

 81500 TUT T70 APPT TBA PHYSICS D101 Abhay Deshpande

 81502 TUT T71 APPT TBA PHYSICS B134 Peter Stephens

 81504 TUT T72 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6109 George Sterman

 81506 TUT T73 APPT TBA PHYSICS B112 Douglas Swesty

 81508 TUT T74 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 463 Wei Ku

 81510 TUT T75 APPT TBA Alexei Tsvelik

 81512 TUT T76 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6110 Peter Van Nieuwenhuizen

 81514 TUT T77 APPT TBA PHYSICS C142B Jacobus Verbaarschot

 81516 TUT T78 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 459 Frederick Walter

 81518 TUT T79 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6112 Sergei Maslov

 81520 TUT T80 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 452 Michael Douglas

 81522 TUT T81 APPT TBA EARTH&SPACE 461 Yannis Semertzidis

 81524 TUT T82 APPT TBA PHYSICS D138 Chiaki Yanagisawa

 81526 TUT T83 APPT TBA MATHEMATICS 6107 Stephen Peggs

 81528 TUT T84 APPT TBA PHYSICS C141 Ismail Zahed

 82965 TUT T85 APPT TBA Maria Gonzalez Garcia

 82966 TUT T86 APPT TBA Thomas Weinacht

 82967 TUT T87 APPT TBA Anand Sivaramakrishnan

 82968 TUT T88 APPT TBA Neelima Sehgal

 82969 TUT T89 APPT TBA Cedomir Petrovic
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PHY  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 82970 TUT T90 APPT TBA Derek Teaney

 82971 TUT T91 APPT TBA Helio Takai

 82972 TUT T92 APPT TBA Alessandro Cunsolo

 82973 TUT T93 APPT TBA Yimei Zhu

 82974 TUT T94 APPT TBA Jin Wang

 82975 TUT T95 APPT TBA PHYSICS P103 Dmitri Tsybychev

 82976 TUT T96 APPT TBA Alan Calder

 82977 TUT T97 APPT TBA Rouven Essig

 82978 TUT T98 APPT TBA Vasili Semenov

 82979 TUT T99 APPT TBA Frithjof Karsch

Political Science (POL) Courses

POL  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81529 TUT T01 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N703 Albert Cover

 81531 TUT T02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S711 Charles Taber

 81533 TUT T03 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N715 Martin Steinwand

 81535 TUT T04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S715 Frank Myers

 81537 TUT T05 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N717 Gallya Lahav

 81539 TUT T06 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S727 Leonie Huddy

 81541 TUT T07 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N707A Howard Lavine

 81543 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N731 Matthew Lebo

 81545 TUT T09 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N711 Milton Lodge

 81547 TUT T10 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S739 Joel Simmons

 81549 TUT T11 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S755 Helmut Norpoth

 81551 TUT T12 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N723 Jeffrey Segal

 81553 TUT T13 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S735 Lee Koppelman

 81555 TUT T14 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S713 Stanley Feldman

 82286 TUT T15 APPT TBA TBA

 82287 TUT T16 APPT TBA Annamarie Donovan

 82288 TUT T17 APPT TBA TBA

POL  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81530 TUT T01 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N703 Albert Cover

 81532 TUT T02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S711 Charles Taber

 81534 TUT T03 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N715 Martin Steinwand

 81536 TUT T04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S715 Frank Myers

 81538 TUT T05 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N717 Gallya Lahav

 81540 TUT T06 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S727 Leonie Huddy

 81542 TUT T07 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N707A Howard Lavine

 81544 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N731 Matthew Lebo

 81546 TUT T09 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N711 Milton Lodge

 81548 TUT T10 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S739 Bahar Leventoglu

 81550 TUT T11 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S755 Helmut Norpoth

 81552 TUT T12 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N723 Jeffrey Segal

 81554 TUT T13 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S735 Lee Koppelman

 81556 TUT T14 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S713 Stanley Feldman

 82289 TUT T15 APPT TBA TBA

 82290 TUT T16 APPT TBA Annamarie Donovan

 82291 TUT T17 APPT TBA Shanna Rose
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Psychology (PSY) Courses

PSY  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81557 TUT T01 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 152 Susan Brennan

 81559 TUT T03 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 312 Patricia Whitaker

 82264 TUT T04 APPT TBA E. Klonsky

 81561 TUT T06 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 214 Turhan Canli

 81563 TUT T07 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 122 Arthur Samuel

 81565 TUT T08 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 209 Thomas Dzurilla

 82265 TUT T09 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 209 Joanne Davila

 81568 TUT T11 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 254 John Robinson

 81570 TUT T12 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 338 Nancy Franklin

 81572 TUT T13 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 220 Marvin Goldfried

 81574 TUT T14 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 240 Gregory Zelinsky

 81576 TUT T16 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 325 Theodore Beauchaine

 81578 TUT T17 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 201 Richard Gerrig

 81580 TUT T18 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 142 Sheri Levy

 81582 TUT T20 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 216 Brenda Anderson

 83721 TUT T21 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY A 136 Richard Heyman

 81584 TUT T22 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 444 Daniel Klein

 75112 TUT T24 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 420 Greg Hajcak

 83722 TUT T25 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY A 136 Amy Smith-Slep

 81587 TUT T27 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 314 Hoi-Chung Leung

 81589 TUT T28 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 411 K O'Leary

 81591 TUT T29 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 244 Susan O'Leary

 81593 TUT T30 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 224 Anne Moyer

 81595 TUT T32 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 146 Howard Rachlin

 81597 TUT T33 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 356 Harriet Waters

 81599 TUT T35 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 154 Nancy Squires

 81601 TUT T41 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 358 Everett Waters

 81603 TUT T42 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 420 Aprajita Mohanty

 81605 TUT T45 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 324 Susan O'Leary

 81607 TUT T47 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 222 Marci Lobel

 81609 TUT T49 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 322 Susan Brennan

 81611 TUT T50 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 265 Paul Kaplan

 81613 TUT T66 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 252 Camille Wortman

 75255 TUT T74 APPT TBA PUTNAM HALL 125 Arthur Stone

 81615 TUT T93 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 340 Suparna Rajaram

 81617 TUT T94 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 226 Arthur Aron

PSY  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81558 TUT T01 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 152 Susan Brennan

 81560 TUT T03 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 312 Patricia Whitaker

 81562 TUT T06 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 214 Turhan Canli

 81564 TUT T07 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 122 Arthur Samuel

 81566 TUT T08 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 209 Thomas Dzurilla

 81567 TUT T10 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 242 Ronald Friend

 81569 TUT T11 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 254 John Robinson

 81571 TUT T12 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 338 Nancy Franklin

 81573 TUT T13 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 220 Marvin Goldfried

 81575 TUT T14 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 240 Gregory Zelinsky

 81577 TUT T16 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 325 Theodore Beauchaine

 81579 TUT T17 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 201 Richard Gerrig
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PSY  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81581 TUT T18 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 142 Sheri Levy

 81583 TUT T20 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 216 Brenda Anderson

 81585 TUT T22 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 444 Daniel Klein

 81586 TUT T26 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 342 Johann Westmaas

 81588 TUT T27 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 314 Hoi-Chung Leung

 81590 TUT T28 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 411 K O'Leary

 81592 TUT T29 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 244 Susan O'Leary

 81594 TUT T30 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 224 Anne Moyer

 81596 TUT T32 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 146 Howard Rachlin

 81598 TUT T33 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 356 Harriet Waters

 81600 TUT T35 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 154 Nancy Squires

 81602 TUT T41 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 358 Everett Waters

 81604 TUT T42 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 420 Aprajita Mohanty

 81606 TUT T45 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 324 TBA

 81608 TUT T47 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 222 Marci Lobel

 81610 TUT T49 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 322 Susan Brennan

 81612 TUT T50 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 265 Paul Kaplan

 81614 TUT T66 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 252 Camille Wortman

 81616 TUT T93 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 340 Suparna Rajaram

 81618 TUT T94 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 226 Arthur Aron

Sociology (SOC) Courses

SOC  700 Dissertation off Campus Domest Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81619 TUT T01 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S415 Timothy Moran

 84164 TUT T02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S419 Rebekah Burroway

 80895 TUT T04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S421 Crystal Fleming

 81657 TUT T05 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S423 Arnout van de Rijt

 81623 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N431 Kenneth Feldman

 81625 TUT T09 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N451 Oyeronke Oyewumi

 81627 TUT T10 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S443 Daniel Levy

 81629 TUT T13 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S415 Timothy Moran

 81631 TUT T16 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S406 Michael Kimmel

 81633 TUT T17 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S412 Michael Schwartz

 81635 TUT T19 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S449 Ian Roxborough

 81637 TUT T24 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N455 Norman Goodman

 81639 TUT T26 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S425 Diane Barthel-Bouchier

 90325 TUT T32 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2067 Melissa Forbis

SOC  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81620 TUT T01 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S415 Timothy Moran

 84165 TUT T02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S419 Rebekah Burroway

 80898 TUT T04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S421 Crystal Fleming

 81658 TUT T05 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S423 Arnout van de Rijt

 81624 TUT T08 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N431 Kenneth Feldman

 81626 TUT T09 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N451 Oyeronke Oyewumi

 81628 TUT T10 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S443 Daniel Levy

 81630 TUT T13 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S415 Timothy Moran

 81632 TUT T16 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S406 Michael Kimmel

 81634 TUT T17 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S412 Michael Schwartz

 81636 TUT T19 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S449 Ian Roxborough
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SOC  701 Dissertation off Campus Intern Credit(s): 1 to 9
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

 81638 TUT T24 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N455 Norman Goodman

 81640 TUT T26 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S425 Diane Barthel-Bouchier

 90328 TUT T32 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2067 Melissa Forbis
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